
M. LEVIN

soils

2201 Third St.

Phone Park 418

SELL
GOVT TENTS

CANVAS

COVERS

BELTING

MACHINERY

RAILS

ROPE YARN

SALVAGED

MATERIAL

Tell Us

Your Wants

RAYMOND GRANITE COMPANY, Inc.
THE WEST'S LARGEST DESIGNERS AND BUILDERS OF See

MONUME.NTS and MAUSOLEUMS Page 4i

3 POTRERO AVENUE SAN FRANCISCO TEL. MARKET 688

Ho\Tianian HovTian tailor r 317 Tehama
How Jared atty Mills Bldg r Hillsborough
Howard Abigail elk r 1610 Sutter

" Albert H (Lottie) r 403 Naples
" Anna Mrs (Romaine Apts) r 388 5th
" Anna L Mrs tchr Pub School r 678 Page
" Anne r 1324 Jackson
" Apartments 1534 Clay
" Arthur G (Katherine) steward r 50 Coluns
" Auto Express 7 Gough

HOWARD AUTOMOBILE CO.
Pacific Coast distributors of Buick
automobiles NW cor Van Ness Av and
California, tel Prospect 4000

" Automobile Co used car dept 438 Golden
Gate Av ^^. , ^

" Beatrice elk SP Co r 167 Vicksburg
" Bertha C Mrs r 202 Clement
" B Frank (Elsie T) musician r 79 26th Av
" Bridget r 2507 Pine
" Building 209 Post

t, , .

" Carl N asst sec W L Comyn & Co r Berkeley
" Catherine r 420 Noe
" C H r 919 Sutter
" Chas F (Emily) salsa r 970 Post
" Chas J (May) chautfr r 4140 22d
" Chas L (Josephine) notions 2111 Market r

258 Church
, ,

" Chas M (Ella E) elk r 1258 2d Av
HOWARD CHARLES S, Howard Automobile

Co distributors Buick Automobiles, NW
cor Van Ness Av and California, r 2801
Broadway

" Chas V mfrs agt Pacific Bldg
" Chas W chemist r 1258 2d Av
" Clarence r 2615 Howard
" Clarence lab r 2361 Mission
" Cleveland A (Eleanor M) (Sterhng Auto

Top Co) r 635 Golden Gate Av
" Danl D lab r 14 Elsie

^ , .^^
" Danl J (Howard's Auto Express) r 1409

S3.IlCllGZ
" E A & Co hardwood Itimber 74 Howard
" Earl lab r 1153 Brussels
" Earl Mrs elk r 1465 O'Farrell
" Earl E metalwkr r 521 Capp
" Earl H r 835 OFarrell

_

" Earl R (Regina) acct with White House r

2483 Folsom _ , , .,^ ..,. .
" Edmond T salsn H R Basford r 117 4th Av
" Edw (Helen) r 1449 Divisadero
" Edw A (E A Howard & Co) r Oakland
" Edw J dentist 350 Post r 559 Page
" Edwin H (Catherme) elk r 167 Vieksbtirg
" Elizabeth D (wid Edw S) r 666 6th Av
" Emma G prin Madison School r 3739 Clay
" Emmett R (Mary) salsn r 666 Noe
" Ernest (Annie) paintmkr r 3710 J/j Army
" Estelle caslir r 342 Mason
" Ethel steno r 1545 Taylor
" Eugene (Howard's Auto Express) < Gough
" Florence r 1726 Sutter
" Frances J sec Chas J Wirth Drayage Co

(Inc) r 1091 Bush
" Francis H chauflr r 3668 16th
" Frank (SF Novelty Co) 660 Market r 3993

24th
" Frank mar eng r 1850 Larkm
" Frank molder r 917 Howard
" Frank pkr r 914 Page
" Franklm (Edna M) salsn r 642 45th Av
" Fred mech r 146 McAllister
" Fred (Marv) painter r 242 26th Av
" Fred A elk SP Co r Berkeley
" Fred B (Phoebe) elk r 275 7th Av
" Fred S (Emmelme) elk SP Co r 1348 Filbert
" Fredk R (Mary M) r 1943 O'FarreU
" F Robt (Mina M) min eng r 826 Masonic

Av
" Geo maeh r 2485 Folsom
" Geo A (Violet M) r 1112 Eddy
" Geo B (Jennie) salsn r 3668 16th
" Geo G r 60 Market
" Geo H (Howard & White) r Hillsborough
" Geo H (Margaret) pkr r 3000 H Laguna
" Geo H Jr salsn Anglo Cal Trust Co r San

Mateo
" Geo W'mach r 2483 Folsom
" Glenn B r 1105 Larkin
" Guy (Margaret) bill poster r 3661 20th
" Harold elk r 920 Post
" Harry 274 Jules
" Harry lab r 85 4th
" Harry M salsn Pac Fdry Co r Berkeley
" Henrv E (Rose) salsn Assoc Oil r 521 Capp
" Henrv S P elk Am Factors r San Mateo
" Henry W (Emily I) mech r 328 Hyde

HOWARD
« H H hlpr r 731 Harrison
" Horace P (Katherine) sales mgr Western

Sugar Ref Co r 1900 Broadway
" Horace Z pres State Bd Pilot Comrs r 3739

Clay
" Ida Mrs r 3516 17th
" Irene Mrs widow tel opr r 1411 Octavia
" H S dentist r 352 Taylor
" Jas r 825 14th
" Jas B r 190 O'Farrell
" Jas L with C H Thaler r 71 Collins
" Jason C (Caroline) elk Langley & Michaels

Co r 30 Steiner
" Jerome I messgr Fed Res Bank r Oakland
" Jewelry Company 230 Market
" John (Sarah) r 2054 Hyde
" John (Loretta) flremnr 4641 18th
" John (Norma) USA r 2938 Legima
" John hosemn SFFD r 4641 18th
" John (Minnie R) supt r 114 Burrows
" John G architect 1 jNlontgomery r Berkeley
" John H P office 58 Sutter r Hillsborough
" John I (Jennie) electn r 1 147 Naples
" John J (Katherine) firemn SFFD r 1578

llthAv
" John J driver SFFD r 2456 Gearj-
" John M with Edw M Brown Co r 1170

Sacramento
" John R (Hanna) (Howard & Merrifield) r 332

Fell
" John W (Eudora) r 259 4th Av
" Jos A electn r 4670 18th
" Jos (Clara) r 870 Eddy
" Jos (Annie) carp r 444 14th
" Jos F (Lena) carrier PO r 1026 Clay
" Jos L (NeUie) phys 135 Stockton r 353

Geary
" J Raymond (Barbara) dentist r 1645 Hyde
" JuUus carp r 1 12 Grand View Av
" Karl (AdaUne) lab r 2734 Folsom
" Katherine (wid Benford) r 1200 19th
« L r 1020 Post
" Lawrence (Mary) mach r 445 22d Av
" Leo E boilermkr r 1537 Dolores
" Lloyd P mgr Schermerhom Bros Co r Bur-

lingame
" Lotiis D ins r 1030 Franklin
" Lulu widow r 2274 Fulton
" Mabel C tchr music r 3739 Clay
" MargaretM (wid Matthew) r 1334 Guerrero
" Martin miUmn r 122 Manchest«r
" ISIary (wid Edmtind) sals^NTi r 41a Albion Av
" Mary (wid Chas S) r 2521 CaUfomia
" Marv H tailoress r 2740 Howard
" Maude E elk SP Co r 1499 Cahfomia
" Mav (wid Edwin) r 1827 Tm-k
" Melville elk Anglo & London Paris Nat Bank

r 1827 Turk
" Michael mfrs agt 681 Market r Redwood

City
" Mortimer (Howard's Auto Express) 7 Gough
" Morton W salsn r 628 Montgomery
" M R (Wilhelmina) chauflr r 1610 Leaven-

worth
" Nathan H (Blanche) (Sterling Auto Top

Co) r 2004 Steiner
" Nellie (wid John) r 71 Collins
" Noah janitor r 61 Noe
" Norma r 1411 Octa^^a
" OUve r 320 8th Av
" Otto (Rose) salsn r 641 O'Farrell
" Parker R elk r 202 Clement
" Patk F salsn Trenton Potteries Co r Pied-

mont J
" Presbyterian Church J Wilson Lundy pastor

1321 Oak
" Ranch Co 55 New Montgomery
" Ray L (Ethel) r 1272 45th Av
" Roy C (Louise) autowkr r 987 Hampshire
" S C r 540 Leavenworth
" Street Methodist Episcopal Church Rev
W P Stanley pastor Howard SW cor
Harriet

" Terminals J B Ruth mgr 112 Market
" Theo (Myrtle) foremn Am Can Co r 822

" Thos mar firemn r 221 3d
" Thos J mgr Metropolitan Latindry Co r 44

" Thos P (Johanna) supt Eagles Hall Assn
r 48 Elgin Park tel Park 3878

" Thos R (Signa) musician r 1607 O'Farrell
" Victor coppersmith r 710 14th
" Victor (Clara) eng r 445 Connecticut
" Violette D (wid Walter I) r 1030 Franklin
" Virgil (Clara) eng r 445 Connecticut
" Volney E salsn Chase Co of Cal r M ill Valley

PACIFIC FOUNDRY COMPANY
18th AND Harrison Sts. s„ p^^ 46 P"®ne Mission 1105

882


